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9/30/2023 128,587,584.91      (7,371,605.05) 136,846,803.13 628,394.95 6,376,014 5.59% 4.81% 5.33% 4.61% 5.45% 4.50% ‐0.03% 2.44%
8/31/2023 135,959,189.96        2,657,277.38      138,742,469.91  657,277.38 5.58% 5.33% 5.21% 0.39%
7/31/2023 133,301,912.58      (2,378,940.28)     135,604,112.85  621,059.72 5.39% 5.13% 5.04% 0.35%
6/30/2023 135,680,852.86     10,544,521.92      124,321,148.34  544,521.92 5.33% 5.08% 5.15% ‐0.52%
5/31/2023 125,136,330.94      (9,413,896.05)     131,988,488.41  586,103.95 5.23% 5.08% 4.87% ‐0.35%
4/30/2023 134,550,226.99      (4,441,242.87)     134,343,428.43  558,757.13 5.06% 4.83% 4.92% 0.27%
3/31/2023    138,991,469.86       (9,396,887.32)     146,794,909.20     603,112.68  4.84% 4.65% 4.42% 1.64%
2/28/2023    148,388,357.18       (4,442,347.38)     152,493,477.87     557,652.62  4.77% 4.57% 4.75% ‐0.77%
1/31/2023    152,830,704.56      15,587,568.84      141,928,756.22     587,568.84  4.55% 4.33% 4.10% 0.73%
12/31/2022    137,243,135.72      40,458,620.16      125,508,987.18     458,620.16  4.30% 4.10% 3.83% 0.18%
11/30/2022      96,784,515.56       (4,687,440.58)        96,649,041.45     312,559.42  3.94% 3.78% 3.42% 0.65%
10/31/2022    101,471,956.14      10,260,384.89         97,349,003.02     260,384.89  3.15% 3.08% 2.79% ‐0.10%
9/30/2022 91,211,571.25      (9,800,184.03)        93,018,415.81  199,815.97 1,297,756 2.61% 0.84% 2.49% 0.78% 2.25% 0.62% ‐1.18% ‐5.07%
8/31/2022 101,011,755.28    (64,723,228.67)     143,969,718.51  276,771.33 2.26% 2.33% 1.89% ‐0.80%
7/31/2022 165,734,983.95    (19,722,341.71)     181,272,733.99  277,658.29 1.80% 1.68% 1.34% 0.42%
6/30/2022 185,457,325.66      (4,809,750.49)     185,273,417.80  190,249.51 1.25% 1.21% 0.86% ‐0.64%
5/31/2022 190,267,076.15           136,790.85      199,134,697.91  136,790.85 0.85% 0.77% 0.55% 0.59%
4/30/2022 199,130,285.30      (8,928,925.85)     190,961,580.29  71,074.15 0.45% 0.33% 0.29% ‐0.48%
3/31/2022    199,059,211.15              49,407.83      199,011,397.12        49,407.83  0.29% 0.21% 0.10% ‐1.41%
2/28/2022    199,009,803.32              23,599.10      198,987,047.05        23,599.10  0.15% 0.08% 0.05% ‐0.41%
1/31/202    198,986,204.22       (9,975,629.19)     199,607,780.86        24,370.81  0.14% 0.08% 0.04% ‐0.70%

12/31/2021    208,961,833.41      50,020,986.41      190,941,523.98        20,986.41  0.13% 0.08% 0.04% ‐0.21%
11/30/2021    158,940,847.00       (7,986,175.15)     164,060,816.31        13,824.85  0.10% 0.08% 0.03% ‐0.04%
10/31/2021    166,927,022.15      21,013,206.82      165,398,112.32        13,206.82  0.09% 0.08% 0.03% ‐0.32%
9/30/2021    145,913,815.33       (3,989,333.91)     147,236,838.11        10,666.09             236,534  0.09% 0.15% 0.08% 0.08% 0.03% 0.06% ‐0.10% 0.02%
8/31/2021    149,903,149.24     (10,986,802.61)     152,890,377.57        13,197.39  0.10% 0.09% 0.03% ‐0.01%
7/31/2021    160,889,951.85         3,026,258.42      158,767,766.28        26,258.42  0.19% 0.10% 0.04% 0.17%
6/30/2021    157,863,693.43      10,012,094.68      153,018,668.57        12,094.68  0.10% 0.08% 0.04% ‐0.18%
5/31/2021    147,851,598.75       (3,985,966.15)     148,967,049.86        14,033.85  0.11% 0.06% 0.04% 0.09%
4/30/2021    151,837,564.90     (10,984,522.35)     154,389,269.84        15,477.65  0.12% 0.07% 0.05% 0.04%
3/31/2021    162,822,087.25          (981,526.66)     163,449,371.11        18,473.34  0.13% 0.07% 0.05% ‐0.03%
2/28/2021    163,803,613.91       (4,981,017.52)     165,392,452.23        18,982.48  0.15% 0.07% 0.06% ‐0.06%
1/31/2021    168,784,631.43         9,023,862.36      162,955,087.21        23,862.36  0.17% 0.07% 0.07% 0.03%
12/31/2020    159,760,769.07      23,023,977.53      158,802,081.14        23,977.53  0.18% 0.09% 0.08% 0.05%
11/30/2020    136,736,791.54         1,024,555.40      133,946,387.99        24,555.40  0.22% 0.09% 0.09% 0.04%
10/31/2020    135,712,236.14     (19,965,045.20)     139,613,892.79        34,954.80  0.29% 0.09% 0.11% ‐0.04%
9/30/2020    155,677,281.34      32,035,499.43      131,576,298.56        35,499.43  1,585,925 0.33% 1.18% 0.09% 0.76% 0.14% 1.02% 0.02% 3.51%
8/31/2020    123,641,781.91       (2,958,612.37)     125,085,600.33        41,387.63  0.39% 0.10% 0.17% ‐0.02%
7/31/2020    126,600,394.28       (5,952,170.16)     129,844,429.92        47,829.84  0.43% 0.09% 0.24% 0.09%
6/30/2020    132,552,564.44              62,397.35      133,725,580.34        62,397.35  0.57% 0.08% 0.36% 0.04%
5/31/2020    132,490,167.09       (9,910,186.58)     137,083,567.44        89,813.42  0.77% 0.05% 0.52% 0.08%
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4/30/2020    142,400,353.67       (7,886,450.23) 145,323,922.23        113,549.77  0.95% 0.05% 0.85% 0.13%
3/31/2020    150,286,803.90       (5,825,172.42) 151,278,906.24        174,827.58  1.36% 0.65% 1.31% 1.29%
2/29/2020    156,111,976.32         5,218,322.75  153,146,619.88        214,264.12  1.76% 1.58% 1.60% 0.90%
1/31/2020    150,897,712.20      12,218,322.75  141,976,754.70        218,322.75  1.81% 1.55% 1.64% 0.55%
12/31/2019 138,679,389.45   26,200,130.50     128,872,811.55     200,130.50    1.83% 1.55% 1.67% 0.22%
11/30/2019 112,479,258.95   (9,819,370.41)     116,971,317.01     180,629.59    1.88% 1.55% 1.75% ‐0.04%
10/31/2019 122,298,629.36   12,207,273.25     119,388,364.92     207,273.25    2.04% 1.83% 1.98% 0.33%
9/30/2019 110,091,356.11   17,189,235.15     99,775,095.47       189,235.15    2,934,326 2.31% 2.53% 2.04% 2.30% 2.13% 2.31% ‐0.12% 4.43%
8/31/2019 92,902,120.96     (7,803,044.75)     98,647,002.98       196,955.25    2.35% 2.13% 2.18%
7/31/2019 100,705,165.71   (10,768,631.42)   108,126,421.92     231,368.58    2.52% 2.40% 2.34%
6/30/2019 111,473,797.13   (4,757,378.90)     115,739,263.40     242,621.10    2.55% 2.38% 2.30%
5/31/2019 116,231,176.03   (4,743,970.96)     116,789,857.60     256,029.04    2.58% 2.39% 2.41%
4/30/2019 120,975,146.99   (4,737,491.31)     122,221,388.59     262,508.69    2.61% 2.42% 2.43%
3/31/2019 125,712,638.30   (4,707,430.35)     129,784,345.09     292,569.65    2.65% 2.41% 2.44%
2/28/2019 130,420,068.65   (4,729,901.59)     132,302,473.75     270,098.41    2.66% 2.40% 2.45%
1/31/2019 135,149,970.24   (1,691,336.61)     135,915,779.86     308,663.39    2.67% 2.40% 2.42%
12/31/2018 136,841,306.85   35,252,208.97     115,790,782.04     252,208.97    2.56% 2.27% 2.30%
11/30/2018 101,589,097.88   (9,791,722.04)     104,054,429.19     208,277.96    2.44% 2.20% 2.21%
10/31/2018 111,380,819.92   223,789.73          111,164,249.21     223,789.73    2.37% 2.19% 2.14%
9/30/2018 111,157,030.19   10,284,552.64     116,548,629.30     284,552.64    2,157,030 2.97% 1.93% 1.95% 1.58% 2.01% 1.57% ‐0.39%
8/31/2018 100,872,477.55   (4,803,826.59)     105,682,632.31     196,173.41    2.19% 1.91% 1.99%
7/31/2018 110,676,304.14   208,128.03          110,474,889.92     208,128.03    2.22% 1.91% 1.97%
6/30/2018 110,468,176.11   (9,804,176.40)     112,778,879.96     195,823.60    2.11% 1.82% 1.88%
5/31/2018 120,272,352.51   (4,790,704.85)     121,360,131.40     209,295.15    1.97% 1.70% 1.77%
4/30/2018 125,063,057.36   (4,795,188.95)     126,531,740.01     204,811.05    1.79% 1.69% 1.68%
3/31/2018 129,858,246.31   196,821.43          129,667,773.96     196,821.43    1.79% 1.51% 1.50%
2/28/2018 129,661,424.88   (4,821,013.08)     130,381,687.49     178,986.92    1.59% 1.42% 1.37%
1/31/2018 134,482,437.96   5,177,975.69       131,406,977.61     177,975.69    1.44% 1.41% 1.30%
12/31/2017 129,304,462.27   30,145,561.48     119,002,306.00     145,561.48    1.36% 1.30% 1.18%
11/30/2017 99,158,900.79     111,025.12          99,051,576.51       111,025.12    1.36% 1.16% 1.09%
10/31/2017 99,047,875.67     99,047,875.67     41,517,673.41       47,875.67      1.36% 1.15% 1.06%
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